

New Jersey School Buildings and Grounds Association 2023-2024 Educational Facility Manager of the Year Award

Nomination Form

Every year the NJSBGA presents our award for Facility Manager of the Year at our annual banquet in Atlantic City. Do you know a Facility Manager that inspires leadership and is exceptionally skilled at what they do? We want to know. Please fill out the form below and return to Info@njsbga.org. An application packet will be emailed to the nominee to fill out and return if he/she is interested in the honor. The Facility Manager of the Year Committee will review all applicants and make the recommendation to the NJSBGA Board.

Please return this form no later than January 15, 2024 to the email above.

NOMINEE INFORMATION	
Name:	
School District:	
Current Title:	
E Mail Address:	
NOMINATOR INFORMATION	
Name:	
School District:	
Current Position:	
E Mail Address:	